polysan

LUCIS LINE ¢tvrtkruhova sprchova zasténa 1000x800mm, L/R

Objednaci kod:

Rozmeéry
Sirka:
Vyska:
Hloubka:

Parametry
Zaruka:

Technicky list

DL4815

1000 mm
2000 mm
800 mm

2 roky

UBC s.r.0., Mélnicka 87, 250 65 Libeznice

AN
Model A B C
DL5215 | 880-900 | 780-800 460
DL4815 | 980-1000| 780-800 460
DL5015 [1180-1200| 880-900 520
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